datim.co.uk/ironmongery
RANGE
W A S H R O O M
WASHROOM RANGE
Welcome to our new washroom brochure. DATIM have supplied
washroom products since 1998 to many global hospitality and
care sector clients. And have become a trusted supplier to the
likes of Starbucks, Hilton hotels and Barchester care homes.

• Concealed fixings
Grab Rail
800mm Hinged Support Rail
 WASHROOM
FEATURES
•  Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
• Lift and lock folding mechanism
• Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
• Toilet roll holder (optional)
• Suitable for wet areas
• Doc M Compliant
• Max rated load 135kg
• Concealed fixings
450MM GRAB RAIL 6000MM GRAB RAIL
Code Description Finish
5951.450.SSS 32 x 450mm Grab Rail Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
5951.450.PSS 32 x 450mm Grab Rail Polished Stainless Steel (PSS)
5951.450.WH 32 x 450mm Grab Rail White (WH)
Code Description Finish
5951.600.SSS 32 x 600mm Grab Rail Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
5951.600.PSS 32 x 600mm Grab Rail Polished Stainless Steel (PSS)
5951.600.WH 32 x 600mm Grab Rail White (WH)
Other colours available on request.
Code Description Finish
5950.800.SSS 800mm Hinged Support Rail Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
5950.800.PSS 800mm Hinged Support Rail Polished Stainless Steel (PSS)
5950.800.WH 800mm Hinged Support Rail White (WH)
12   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
FEATURES
This stylish and high quality sanitary waste bin has non-intrusive
extra slim design. The bins dimensions make this sanitary waste bin

waste in all areas.
The non-intrusive extra slim design makes this waste bin perfect for
small and restrictive spaces.
The chute style lid has been designed to make disposing of waste
effortless making for a better and cleaner environment. Can be easily
placed free standing or wall mounted.
• Made in a quality brushed stainless steel finish.
• Free Standing or Wall Mounted Wastebin
• Brushed Stainless Steel
• 304 Grade Stainless Steel
• Bag Strap For Liner
30L Wastebin c/w Chute Lid
30L Sanitary Wastebin
 WASHROOM
Code Description Dimensions Finish
5998.593.SSS 30L Wastebin c/w Chute Lid 593 x 344 x 161mm Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
Code Description Dimensions Finish
5999.671.SSS 30L Sanitary Wastebin 671 x 344 x 167mm Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   13 datim.co.uk
FEATURES
This stylish and high quality waste bin will take all general and paper waste in all
commercial areas.

kitchens and washrooms
30L Wastebin c/w Flap Lid
50L Wastebin c/w Chute Lid
 WASHROOM
FEATURES
This stylish and high quality waste bin will take all general and paper waste in all
high traffic and commercial areas.
The chute style lid has been designed to make disposing waste effortless, increasing
a better and cleaner environment. The unit can either be free standing or wall
mountable for extra security.
• Made in a quality brushed stainless steel finish.
• Free Standing or Wall Mounted Wastebin
• 304 Grade Stainless Steel
• Bag Strap For Liner
Code Description Dimensions Finish
5998A.593.SSS 30L Wastebin c/w Flap Lid 593 x 344 x 161mm Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
Code Description Dimensions Finish
5998.700.SSS 50L Wastebin c/w Chute Lid 700 x 310 x 308mm Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
14   |   01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk datim.co.uk
FEATURES
This stylish and high quality waste bin will take all general and paper waste in all high traffic and commercial areas.
Equipped with a flap bin lid to make the overall finish look slick and neat whilst helping to stop any odours and viewing any waste. After each
use of the bin the counter balance flap returns to it’s closed position.
The lid is easily removed to make disposing of waste effortless and making for a better, cleaner environment. Can be easily placed free standing
or wall mounted. The unit can either be free standing or wall mountable for extra security.
• Free Standing or Wall Mounted Wastebin
• Counter balanced flap bin lid
• Brushed Stainless Steel
• 304 Grade Stainless Steel
• Internal bag strap for liner
• Ideal for commercial kitchens and washrooms
50L Wastebin c/w Flap Lid
Code Description Dimensions Finish
5998A.700.SSS 50L Wastebin c/w Flap Lid 700 x 310 x 308mm Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
 WASHROOM
01246 572277   |   ironmongery@datim.co.uk   |   15 datim.co.uk
Designer Coat Hook
Code Description Finish